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Somerset County, New Jersey

Population by Race or Ethnicity and Age

Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File



Hispanic or Latino, and not Hispanic by Race and Age

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL2. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE [73] - Universe: Total population; 
PL4. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [73] - Universe: Total population 18 years and over
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8.68% 8.14%

74.15%
75.75%

7.25% 6.89%

0.08% 0.08%

8.36% 8.04%

0.03% 0.03% 0.19% 0.14%
1.27% 0.92%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Hispanic or
Latino

White alone Black or
African

American
alone

American
Indian and

Alaska Native
alone

Asian alone Native
Hawaiian and
Other Pacific

Islander alone

Some other
race alone

Population of
two or more

races:

All Ages 18 and Over



source data for Chart

Somerset County, New Jersey
Total: 297,490
Hispanic or Latino 25,811
Not Hispanic or Latino: 271,679

Population of one race: 267,910
White alone 220,584
Black or African American alone 21,571
American Indian and Alaska Native alone 229
Asian alone 24,870
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone 91
Some other race alone 565

Population of two or more races: 3,769

 HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER

Somerset County, New Jersey
Total: 221,499
Hispanic or Latino 18,039
Not Hispanic or Latino: 203,460

Population of one race: 201,422
White alone 167,780
Black or African American alone 15,264
American Indian and Alaska Native alone 179
Asian alone 17,818
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone 66
Some other race alone 315

Population of two or more races: 2,038

HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL2. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE [73] - 
Universe: Total population

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL4. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR 
THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [73] - Universe: Total population 18 years and over


